SGXNet Announcement

Note

Buying-In Securities on

SECURITY

Keppel Corp
OneApex

TEE Intl
Wilmar Intl
Koh Eco

G Invacom”
SingTel 10
China Aviation
Synagie
Ascendas Reit
DBS

Sembcorp Marine
Boardroom

Sen Yue

HPH Trust USD
ST Engineering
UOB

OUE HTrust

Far East Orchard
ICP Ltd
Tritech

Seroja Inv”
OCBC Bank
Singapore-eDev

July 19,

2019

SGX=

QUANTITY

500
600
15000
3000
333000
48700
5005
500
9000
5000
1100
50100
600
165000
250000
100
200
5000
15000
2800
50000
5000
5000
80

Securities will not be available for Buying-In
if they are halted or suspended for trading.
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